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PROJECT: Mendon 2024 Bond DATE: January 29, 2026 

TO: Mendon Community Schools 
148 Kirby Rd 
Mendon, MI 49072 

REF: Payment Application 

ATTN: Lisa VanZoest 

WE ARE SENDING: SUBMITTED FOR: ACTION TAKEN: 
Shop Drawings Approval Approved as Submitted 
Letter Your Use Approved as Noted 

 Prints As Requested  Resubmit 
 Change Order  Review and Comment  Submit 
 Plans Your Files  Returned 
 Samples Your Information Returned for Corrections 
 Specifications Quotation 
 AIA Application SENT VIA: 

Vendor Setup Forms  Fax No.: 
 Hand Delivered 
   UPS E-Mailed

Item No. Copies Dated Description 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 1/31/26 
1/31/26 
1/31/26 

Payment Application #18 – Fee 
Payment Application #11 – Elementary Remodel 

Payment Application #11 – MS/HS Locker Room Remodel 
Subcontractor Pay Applications 

Remarks:    

Total January Draw = $128,147.42

If you have any questions, please contact me at (616) 453-3950.  

Thank you. 

Signed:

  Kristin Cebelak  
 Cost Accountant 

File: 1-24014-00 















Inv = $880
Ret = $88
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Inv = $1,300
Ret = $130









Inv = $500
Ret = ($7,122.60)

0400135
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Inv = $3,000
Ret = $300

0300269
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Inv = $0
Ret = ($7,208.70)
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Inv = $4,711.60
Ret = $471.16

1000045









APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO CONTRACTOR:
Triangle Associates, Inc
3769 Three Mile Rd NW
Grand Rapids, Michigan 49534

FROM SUBCONTRACTOR:
Midwest Glass & Mirror

5275 Red Arrow Hwy.
Stevensville, Michigan 49127

SUBCONTRACT FOR: Glass & Glazing

DOCUMENTSUMMARY SHEET

APPLICATION NO: 5
INVOICE NO: 5

PERIOD: 01/01/26 - 01/31/26

PROJECT NO: 7-24014-OB
CONTRACT DATE:

Page I of 3

DISTRIBUTION TO:PROJECT:
Mendon MS/HS Locker Rm Rmdl
148 Kirby Rd
Mendon, Michigan 49072

SUBCONTRACTDATE: / 1

SUBCONTRACTOR'SAPPLICATIONFOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Subcontract. ContinuationSheet
is attached.

The undersigned certifies that to the best of the Subcontractor'sknowledge, information and belief, the

Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Subcontract
documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work which previous Certificates for

paymentwere issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payments shown herein is

I.
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Original ContractSum

Net change by change orders
Contractsum to date (line 1 ± 2)

Total completed and stored to date

(Column G on detail sheet)
Retainage:
a. of completed work:

b. of stored material:

Total retainage (Line 5a + 5b or total in column I of detail

$ 142,621.00

$ 29,512.93
$ 172,133.93

$ 172,133.93

$ 17,213.39

$ 0.00

now due.

SUBCO

State of

ss & Mi rCTOR: Midw t

County of:

Subscribed and sworn to before

me this

Notary Public:

day of

Date:

CYNTHIAA. NOWAK
NOTARY PUBLIC - MICHIGAN

BERRIEN COUNTY
ACTING IN THE COUNTY OF
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES February 17, 2031

sheet)
Total earned less retainage
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

Less previous certificates for payment
(Line 6 from prior certificate)
Current paymentdue:
Balance to finish, including retainage
(Line 3 less Line 6)

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Total changes approved in previous
months by Owner:

Total approved this Month:

Totals:

Net change by change orders:

ADDITIONS

$ 7,484.00

$ 22,028.93

$ 29,512.93
$ 29,512.93

$ 17,213.39
$ 154,920.54

$ 135,094.50

$ 19,826.04

$ 17,213.39

DEDUCTIONS

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

My commission expires:

ARCHITECT'S/ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the ContractDocuments, based on the on-site observations and the data comprising
this application, the Architect/Engineer certifies to the Owner/CIient that to the best of the

Architect's/Engineer's knowledge, information and belief that Work is in accordance with the Contract

Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment Of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED:

(Attach explanation if amountcertified differs from the amountapplied for. Initial all figures on this

Application and on the ContinuationSheet that are changed to confirm to the amount certified)

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:
Date:

This certificate is not negotiable. The amountcertified is payable only to the contract named herein.

Issuance, paymentand acceptance of paymentare without prejudice to the rights of the Owner/CIientor

Contractor under this Contract.

Inv = $22,028.93
Ret = $2,202.89

1300126



CONTINUATION SHEET

DocumentSUMMARY SHEET, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing
Contractor's signed Certification is attached.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items apply.

DOCUMENTDETAIL SHEET

APPLICATION NUMBER: 5

APPLICATION DATE: 01/20/2026
PERIOD: 01/01/26 - 01/31/26

ARCHITECTS/ENGINEERS PROJECT NO:
Contract Lines

ITEM DESCRIPTION OF
WORK

Aluminum Windows -

Material

uminum Windows -

Labor

Caulking - Material

Caulking - Labor

Demolition

Final Cleaning

Shop Drawings &
Engineering

TOTALS:

c

SCHEDULED VALUE

$ 92,591.00

$ 34,390.00

$ 940.00

$ 3,800.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 3,900.00

$ 2,500.00

$ 142,621.00

WORKCOMPLETED

FROM
PREVIOUS

APPLICATION

$ 92,591.00

$ 34,390.00

$ 940.00

$ 3,800.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 3,900.00

$ 2,500.00

$ 142,621.00

MATERIALS
PRESENTLY
STORED (NOT
IN DOR E)

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

MATERIALS

TOTAL
COMPLETED
AND STORED
TO DATE
(D+E+F)

$ 92,591.00

$ 34,390.00

$ 940.00

$ 3,800.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 3,900.00

$ 2,500.00

$ 142,621.00

BALANCE
TO FINISHNO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

COST CODE

088-100 - Glazing
Subcontract
088-100 - Glazing
Subcontract
088-100 - Glazing
Subcontract
88-100 - Glazing
Subcontract
088--100 - Glazing
Subcontract
088-100 - Glazing
Subcontract
088-100 - Glazing
Subcontract

THIS PERIOD

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Whole Change Order Packages

WORK COMPLETED
ITEM
NO.

8

9

IO
II

12

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

Bulletin #04 - Added Upper
Windows
Bulletin #08

Additional break metal

Main Office Tint

Window Film (Tint)

TOTALS:

SCHEDULED VALUE

$ 7,484.00

$ 6,028.00
$ 2,144.00
$ 1,328.00
$ 12,528.93
$ 29,512.93

c

SCHEDULED VALUE

$ 172,133.93

FROM PREVIOUS
APPLICATION

$ 7,484.00
$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 7,484.00

THIS PERIOD

$ 0.00

$ 6,028.00
$ 2,144.00
$ 1,328.00
$ 12,528.93
$ 22,028.93

Grand Totals

ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORKNO.

GRAND TOTALS:

WORKCOMPLETED

FROM PREVIOUS
APPLICATION

$ 150,105.00

THIS PERIOD

$ 22,028.93

PRESENTLYSTORED
(NOT IN D OR E)

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

MATERIALS
PRESENTLYSTORED

(NOT IN D OR E)

$ 0.00

TOTAL COMPLETED
AND STORED TO DATE

(D+E+F)

$ 7,484.00
$ 6,028.00
$ 2,144.00
$ 1,328.00
$ 12,528.93
$ 29,512.93

TOTAL COMPLETED
AND STORED TO DATE

(D+E+F)

$ 172,133.93

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

BALANCE
TO FINISH

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

BALANCE
TO FINISH

$ 0.00

Page 2 of 3

RETAINAGE

$ 9,259.10

$ 3,439.00

$ 94.00

$ 380.00

$ 450.00

$ 390.00

$ 250.00

$ 14,262.10

RETAINAGE

$ 748.40

$ 602.80
$ 214.40
$ 132.80

$ 1,252.89
$ 2,951.29

RETAINAGE

$ 17,213.39



CONTINUATION SHEET

DOCUMENT DETAIL SHEET- APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

DOCUMENTDETAIL SHEET Page 30f3



Sworn Statement

State of MI

County of BERRIEN

GREG HAYNES being duly sworn, states the following:

MIDWEST GLASS AND MIRROR

Is the (contractor) (subcontractor for an improvement to the following real property in

described as MENDON MS/HS

The following is a statement of each subcontractor, supplier and laborer, for whom payment of wages or

fringe benefits and withholdings is due but unpaid, with whom the (contractor)(subcontractor) has

(contracted)(subcontracted) for performance under the contract with the owner or lessee, and the

amounts due to the persons as of the date of this statement and correctly and fully set forth opposite
their names:

Name address
and phone
number of

subcontractors,
supplier, or
laborer

EFCO

GLASS

AND
MIRROR

TOTALS:

Type of

improvement
furnished

Total
Contract

Price

80,432

827.28

Amount
Already Paid

80,432

827.28

Amount
Currently
Owing

Balance to
complete
(optional)

Amount of

Laborer
Wages Due
but unpaid

Amount of
laborer

Fringe
Benefits and
Withholdings

Due but

Unpaid

(SOME COLUMNS MAY NOT BE APPLICABLE TO ALL PERSONS LISTED)



That the contractor has not procured material from, or subcontracted with, any person other than set
forth above and owes no money for improvement.

Deponent further says that he or she makes the foregoing statement as the (contractor)
(subcontractor) or as of the (contractor) (subcontractor) for the purpose of

representing to the owner or lessee of the above-described promises and his or her agents that above-

described property is free from claims of construction liens, or the possibility of construction liens,

except as specifically set forth above and except as pacifically set forth above and except for claims of
constriction liens by laborers which may be provided pursuant to section 109 of the constructing lien
act, act no 497 of the public acts of 1980, as amended, being section 570.1109 of the Michigan compiled
laws.

WARNING TO OWNER: AN OWNER OR LESSEE OF THE ABOVE-DESCRIBED PROPERTY MAY NOT
RELY ON THIS SWORN STATEMENT TO AVOIDTHE CLAIM OF A SUBCONTRACTOR SUPPLIER, OR
LABORERWHO HAS PROVIDED A NOTICE OF FURNISHING OR A LABORERWHO MAY PROVIDE A NOTICE
OF FURNISHING PURSUANT TO SECTION 198 OF THE CONSTRUCTION LIEN ACT TO THE DESIGNEE OR
THE OWNER LESSEE IF THE DESIGNEE IS NOT NAMED OR HAS DIED

DEPONENT

By Its

WARNING TO DEPONENT: A PERSON, WHO WITH INTENTTO DEFRANUD, GIVES A FALSE SWORN
STATEMENT IS SUBJECT TO CRIMINAL, PENALTIES AS PROVIDED IN SECTION 110 OF THE
CONSTRACTUON LIEN ACT, ACT NO 497 OF THE PUBLIC ACTS OF 1980, AS AMENDED, BEING SECTION
570.2220 OF THE MINICHGAN COMPLETED LAWS.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

day o

notary public

20a S

County, Michigan

CYNTHIAA. NOWAK
NOTARY PUBLIC - MICHIGAN

BERRIEN COUNTY
ACTING IN THE COUNTY OF
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES February 17, 2031

My commission expires:

THE BUILDERS EXCHANGE OF DETROIT AND MICHIGAN EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY OR
CHANGES MADE TO THIS FORM BY LEGISIATIVE ENACTMENTSOR JUDICAL DECISIONS.


	1-24014-00 AP18 $20,000.00
	7-24014-0A AP11 $84,098.96
	7-24014-0B AP11 $24,048.46



